
 

 

Admission to M. Tech. Programme (2021-22) 
 
 

First List of Selected Candidates 
 

The selected candidates as listed below are required to make decision on the available offer through COAP 
only within the allocated time window of COAP. Below are the rules to be followed for IIT Bhubaneswar. 
 

(1) Candidates accepting the offer (Accept and Freeze) in COAP would be issued offer letters to accept 
the allocated seat. Candidates accepting the offer will have to deposit a Seat Reservation Fee of     
Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees twenty thousand) only to confirm acceptance of the allocated seat. Failing to 
deposit the reservation fee, within a deadline to be mentioned in the offer letter, the offer will stand 
cancelled automatically. The full seat reservation fee will be adjusted against the registration fee at 
the time of admission. Fifty percent (50%) of the seat reservation fee is refundable to candidates 
who may decide not to join the programme and report the same to the institute within the deadline, 
to be mentioned in the offer letter. Students are cautioned to take conscious decision while 
accepting the offer of admission.  No further communications shall be entertained by the institute in 
this regard.  
 

(2) Offer letters will be sent to candidates who “Accept and Freeze” seats, by email after the closing of 
the current round of COAP offer window. 
 

(3) Candidates will be restricted to use the option “Retain & Wait” to a maximum of TWO times per 
offer in the main rounds of the COAP offer window. 

 
School of Electrical Sciences  
(Power Electronics Drives) 

 

S.No  Application No  Name of the selected Candidates 

1  MTECH/PED/2021/0004  MR. SUPRATIM PAUL 

2  MTECH/PED/2021/0111  MR. ANNAD KUMAR GUPTA 

3  MTECH/PED/2021/0593  MR. SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA 

4  MTECH/PED/2021/0276  MS. DIYA DEV 

5  MTECH/PED/2021/0136  MR. DEVASHISH GAUTAM 

6  MTECH/PED/2021/0650  MR. MANISH KUMAR 

7  MTECH/PED/2021/0627  MS. DRASHTI MADHAVJIBHAI NARIYA 

8  MTECH/PED/2021/0071  MR. SREEJIT MAHANTA 

9  MTECH/PED/2021/0229  MR. TANMAY RAJU KALE 
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10  MTECH/PED/2021/0489  MR. PRABHAT KUMAR MISHRA 

11  MTECH/PED/2021/0595  MS. DEEPANJALI NAIK 

12  MTECH/PED/2021/0534  MR. J DINESH 

13  MTECH/PED/2021/0683  MR. PRAKASH KUMAR VERMA 

14  MTECH/PED/2021/0394  MR. SAURAV KUMAR 

15  MTECH/PED/2021/0646  MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR 

16  MTECH/PED/2021/0269  MR. BEERE SIVANATH KUMAR 

17  MTECH/PED/2021/0412  MR. ANUJ INDRAJIT RAIPURE 

18  MTECH/PED/2021/0322  MR. KOLLIPARA ISAAC MATHEW 

19  MTECH/PED/2021/0456  MR. SHASHI RANJAN CHOUDHARY 

20  MTECH/PED/2021/0499  MS. POOJA SINGH PATLE 

 

 
Waiting List  

 

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after the 
current round of selection through COAP. 

School of Electrical Sciences  
(Power Electronics Drives ) 

 
Sl 
No 

Application No  Name of the Candidates 

GENERAL CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/PED/2021/0555  MR. DEBANJAN PAHARI 

2  MTECH/PED/2021/0457  MS. BANDARU V K S L KEERTHI SUDHA 

3  MTECH/PED/2021/0274  MR. ADARSH V 

4  MTECH/PED/2021/0285  MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH 

5  MTECH/PED/2021/0208  MS. MAYURI 

6  MTECH/PED/2021/0201  MR. SAGNIK NANDI 

7  MTECH/PED/2021/0345 
MR. KUSHWAHA BHAVESH 
SHAMBHUSARAN 



 

8  MTECH/PED/2021/0470  MS. SAI HARINI MALLAVARAM 

9  MTECH/PED/2021/0602  MR. ASHIK C JAYAMON 

10  MTECH/PED/2021/0020  MR. VANDIT PATEL 

11  MTECH/PED/2021/0343  MR. ABHAY JANARDAN SINGH 

12  MTECH/PED/2021/0333  MR. NEETISH KUMAR OJHA 

13  MTECH/PED/2021/0705  MR. ASWIN DILIP KUMAR 

14  MTECH/PED/2021/0203 
MR. VARDIREDDY GURU PRASAD 
REDDY 

15  MTECH/PED/2021/0502  MR. M PRABAL REDDY 

16  MTECH/PED/2021/0583  MR. SANGIREDDY MANEESH REDDY 

17  MTECH/PED/2021/0491  MR. RITESH GUPTA 

18  MTECH/PED/2021/0099  MR. MD SAYEED ANWAR 

19  MTECH/PED/2021/0729  MR. AMAN NIGAM 

20  MTECH/PED/2021/0589  MR. ABHIJIT MAJEE 

21  MTECH/PED/2021/0533  MR. SHUBHAM SINGH SRINET 

22  MTECH/PED/2021/0553  MR. ASHUTOSH YADAV 

23  MTECH/PED/2021/0415  MR. TARKESHWAR CHAUHAN 

24  MTECH/PED/2021/0291  MR. AYUSH 

25  MTECH/PED/2021/0508  MS. DHARA TUSHAR VILASI 

26  MTECH/PED/2021/0479  MR. SOURABH SINGH 

27  MTECH/PED/2021/0258  MR. VIRENDRA SINGH 

28  MTECH/PED/2021/0714  MR. SUMIT KUMAR MONDAL 

29  MTECH/PED/2021/0390  MR. AKASH RATNA 

30  MTECH/PED/2021/0105  MR. ABHIJEET ANAND 

31  MTECH/PED/2021/0300  MR. SHARDOOL VENU 

32  MTECH/PED/2021/0603  MR. ROSHAN SAHU 

33  MTECH/PED/2021/0662  MR. SHAIK VASIM BASHA 



 

34  MTECH/PED/2021/0272  MR. ADITYA KUMAR MISHRA 

35  MTECH/PED/2021/0621  MR. LAKSHAY KUMAR SHRINGEY 

36  MTECH/PED/2021/0648  MS. SHIVANGI GUPTA 

37  MTECH/PED/2021/0478  MR. PRATIUSH ANAND 

38  MTECH/PED/2021/0370  MR. PRANAV KUMAR TRIPATHI 

39  MTECH/PED/2021/0162  MR. RAJESH KUMAR MOHANTY 

40  MTECH/PED/2021/0635  MR. KATTAMURI VENUSEKHAR 

41  MTECH/PED/2021/0395  MR. SATYA SAMPATH KUMAR JAYATI 

42  MTECH/PED/2021/0134  MR. PRASHANT BHATT 

43  MTECH/PED/2021/0520  MR. SAJEEV C 

44  MTECH/PED/2021/0721  MR. RAJU KUMAR GUPTA 

45  MTECH/PED/2021/0145  MR. AVINASH SINGH 

46  MTECH/PED/2021/0033  MR. NILAY KALAMKAR 

47  MTECH/PED/2021/0265  MR. SAROBAR ROY 

48  MTECH/PED/2021/0320  MR. MUKESH KUMAR JHA 

49  MTECH/PED/2021/0584 
MR. SWAPNIL UMASHANKAR 
SONEWANE 

50  MTECH/PED/2021/0663  MR. KONDAGUDURU UDAY KUMAR 

51  MTECH/PED/2021/0609  MR. NIKHIL DWIVEDI 

52  MTECH/PED/2021/0124  MR. GNANA SAI MAKAM 

53  MTECH/PED/2021/0629  MR. SANJIT KUMAR 

54  MTECH/PED/2021/0426  MR. ANKIT SINGH 

55  MTECH/PED/2021/0423  MR. KAMAL KISHORE 

56  MTECH/PED/2021/0601  MR. ABHISHEK PANDEY 

57  MTECH/PED/2021/0143  MR. TARUN KUMAR SAHU 

58  MTECH/PED/2021/0521  MR. LOVEJEET SINGH RAWAT 

59  MTECH/PED/2021/0017  MS. NADELLA BHARGAVI LAKSHMI 



 

60  MTECH/PED/2021/0199  MR. SAITEJA KUCHIPUDI 

61  MTECH/PED/2021/0186  MR. REVANTH REDDY BUTTY 

62  MTECH/PED/2021/0414  MR. ARPIT MANISHKUMAR SHUKLA 

63  MTECH/PED/2021/0091  MR. NAVNEET KUMAR 

64  MTECH/PED/2021/0359  MS. POOJA JAISWAL 

65  MTECH/PED/2021/0543  MR. ARGHYADIP DE 

66  MTECH/PED/2021/0380  MR. ARPIT SRIVASTAVA 

67  MTECH/PED/2021/0668  MR. SUMIT KUMAR 

68  MTECH/PED/2021/0581  MR. AKULA SATHVICK 

69  MTECH/PED/2021/0610  MR. SWAPNIL KUMAR 

70  MTECH/PED/2021/0181  MS. MALISETTI GAYATHRI 

71  MTECH/PED/2021/0242  MS. MANSHI KUMARI 

72  MTECH/PED/2021/0504  MR. A KUSALAVA SARMA 

73  MTECH/PED/2021/0326  MR. KUMAR GAURAV 

74  MTECH/PED/2021/0604  MR. ATUL KUMAR 

75  MTECH/PED/2021/0490  MR. SHAKTI SINGH 

76  MTECH/PED/2021/0420 
MS. MEGHA CHIRAYIL KEERTHI 
KUMAR 

77  MTECH/PED/2021/0473  MR. J SYDEESH YADAV 

78  MTECH/PED/2021/0389  MR. RISHU KUMAR 

79  MTECH/PED/2021/0117 
MR. SANKATHALA VENKATESWARA 
MAHATHI 

80  MTECH/PED/2021/0465  MR. SUBHASH KESHARWANI 

81  MTECH/PED/2021/0196  MR. SOUMYADEEP SAMIR NANDI 

82  MTECH/PED/2021/0060  MS. BATCHU SRI HARSHITHA 

83  MTECH/PED/2021/0480  MR. SUSHOVAN BHATTACHARJEE 

84  MTECH/PED/2021/0619  MR. VEGESNA JAYA SAMEER VARMA 

85  MTECH/PED/2021/0474  MS. VANDANA SINGH 



 

86  MTECH/PED/2021/0467  MR. AMIT KISHORE 

87  MTECH/PED/2021/0228  MR. HITARTH ALKESHKUMAR PATEL 

88  MTECH/PED/2021/0337  MR. SOUVIK JANA 

89  MTECH/PED/2021/0681  MR. SUMANTA BHATTACHARJEE 

90  MTECH/PED/2021/0633  MR. SHREY GARG 

91  MTECH/PED/2021/0638  MR. SIDDHESH RAMDAS MAKODE 

92  MTECH/PED/2021/0014  MR. PRIYARANJAN PRADHAN 

93  MTECH/PED/2021/0422  MR. PRATHMESH RAJU BHOSALE 

94  MTECH/PED/2021/0399  MR. TANAY RAJ SINGH RATHORE 

95  MTECH/PED/2021/0141  MR. AMIT PAL 

96  MTECH/PED/2021/0166  MR. P T NANDH KISHORE 

97  MTECH/PED/2021/0723  MS. SINGABATTU SPANDANA 

98  MTECH/PED/2021/0571  MR. ROHIT KUMAR 

99  MTECH/PED/2021/0637  MR. HIMANSHU JAISWAL 

100  MTECH/PED/2021/0125  MR. AMIT VARMA 

101  MTECH/PED/2021/0440  MR. KRISHNA AGRAWAL 

102  MTECH/PED/2021/0644  MR. VEMPARALA SAI KUMAR 

103  MTECH/PED/2021/0694  MR. TANMAY JOADDER 

104  MTECH/PED/2021/0244  MR. SANCHAYAN DAS 

105  MTECH/PED/2021/0010  MR. VAIBHAV MISHRA 

106  MTECH/PED/2021/0183  MR. ALAY ATULKUMAR SHAH 

107  MTECH/PED/2021/0089  MS. BHUMIKA GUPTA 

108  MTECH/PED/2021/0641 
MR. VADISELA DAVID DEENANAND 
RAJA 

109  MTECH/PED/2021/0339  MR. DEVAN KUMAR 

110  MTECH/PED/2021/0043  MR. PRASHANT SHARMA 

111  MTECH/PED/2021/0666  MR. KHEMANT GALGAT 



 

112  MTECH/PED/2021/0566  MR. ARINDAM SHEE 

113  MTECH/PED/2021/0691  MR. CHITRA BISHT 

114  MTECH/PED/2021/0072  MR. ROUNAK CHAKRABORTY 

115  MTECH/PED/2021/0316  MR. RISHABH KUMAR BATGHARE 

116  MTECH/PED/2021/0702  MR. ABHAYA KOTNALA 

117  MTECH/PED/2021/0424  MR. SHUBHAM DASHORE 

118  MTECH/PED/2021/0299  MR. HIMANSHU PATHAK 

119  MTECH/PED/2021/0447  MR. RAHUL KUMAR 

120  MTECH/PED/2021/0717  MR. GAURAV SENGAR 

121  MTECH/PED/2021/0062  MR. ASHWANI KUMAR MAURYA 

122  MTECH/PED/2021/0163  MR. ARNAB KUMAR PAL 

123  MTECH/PED/2021/0361  MR. SWETHA AVULAPATI 

124  MTECH/PED/2021/0206  MR. ANKIT PANDEY 

125  MTECH/PED/2021/0275  MR. RITANKAR KUMAR 

126  MTECH/PED/2021/0587  MR. MAHENDRA BORDIYA 

127  MTECH/PED/2021/0245  MR. UJJWAL BHARDWAJ 

128  MTECH/PED/2021/0253  MR. GODISHALA ROHITH 

129  MTECH/PED/2021/0211 
MR. RATHOD KAUSHALKUMAR 
BHARATBHAI 

130  MTECH/PED/2021/0658  MR. MADHUR BAIN SINGH 

131  MTECH/PED/2021/0661  MR. SAKET 

132  MTECH/PED/2021/0403  MR. SHIVAKSH SHARMA 

133  MTECH/PED/2021/0064  MR. HRITIK KUMAR SINGH 

134  MTECH/PED/2021/0546  MR. MOHIT KUMAR PATEL 

135  MTECH/PED/2021/0607  MS. SONIYA BANSAL 

136  MTECH/PED/2021/0547  MR. SURYANSH SINGH PAL 

137  MTECH/PED/2021/0191  MR. SANKALP AGRAWAL 



 

138  MTECH/PED/2021/0084  MR. ROHAN DWIVEDI 

139  MTECH/PED/2021/0131 
MR. SAI SAMPATH KUMAR REDDY 
CHINTALAPUDI 

140  MTECH/PED/2021/0205  MR. SHANKHA PRAMANICK 

141  MTECH/PED/2021/0448  MR. VIVEK KUMAR LATA 

142  MTECH/PED/2021/0044  MR. BIKASHA KANTI NAYAK 

143  MTECH/PED/2021/0114  MR. KOUSHIK BHAT 

144  MTECH/PED/2021/0516  MR. SOUVIK SINHA 

145  MTECH/PED/2021/0376  MS. TANVI BANSAL 

146  MTECH/PED/2021/0177  MR. SUBHAYAN BISWAS 

147  MTECH/PED/2021/0028 
MR. GODABA VENKATA RADHA 
KRISHNA 

148  MTECH/PED/2021/0446  MR. RAHUL KUMAR 

149  MTECH/PED/2021/0492  MR. PRATYUSH KUMAR PANKAJ 

150  MTECH/PSE/2021/0424  MR. KANCHU MADHAVI 

151  MTECH/PED/2021/0640  MR. ANSHIT YADAV 

152  MTECH/PED/2021/0252  MR. RAJ ANAND 

153  MTECH/PED/2021/0187  MR. PRAVEEN NATH 

154  MTECH/PED/2021/0029  MR. SATYA VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH 

155  MTECH/PED/2021/0676  MR. ANKIT KUMAR 

156  MTECH/PED/2021/0397  MR. ADITYA JHA 

157  MTECH/PED/2021/0373  MS. RUPAL PANDA 

158  MTECH/PED/2021/0295  MR. LAVANYA NIDHI MISHRA 

159  MTECH/PED/2021/0725  MR. ARUN GORAKH 

160  MTECH/PED/2021/0600  MR. MUNNA KUMAR SINGH 

161  MTECH/PED/2021/0180  MR. ASHOK BENIWAL 

162  MTECH/PED/2021/0385  MR. ANISH A 

163  MTECH/PED/2021/0371  MR. SHAURYA PANDEY 



 

164  MTECH/PED/2021/0070  MR. NIHAR RANJAN SEN 

165  MTECH/PED/2021/0449  MR. BIPIN KUMAR YADAV 

166  MTECH/PED/2021/0354  MR. P BHASKAR RAO 

167  MTECH/PED/2021/0561  MR. SUMIT HALWA 

168  MTECH/PED/2021/0344  MR. SAI CHANDU KADUPU 

169  MTECH/PED/2021/0314  MS. NANDITA KUMARI 

170  MTECH/PED/2021/0357  MS. SIMRAN GIRI 

171  MTECH/PED/2021/0432  MS. DIPTY CHANDRAKAR 

172  MTECH/PED/2021/0462  MR. PILLI KALYAN KUMAR 

173  MTECH/PSE/2021/0120  MR. LOV KUMAR SINGH 

174  MTECH/PED/2021/0716  MR. PRATEEK KHANDELWAL 

175  MTECH/PED/2021/0437  MR. KUMAR HIMANSHU 

176  MTECH/PED/2021/0006  MR. TEJAS TUKARAM JOSHI 

177  MTECH/PED/2021/0215  MR. SARTHAK DASH 

178  MTECH/PED/2021/0444  MR. ADITYA KUMAR KASHYAP 

179  MTECH/PED/2021/0102  MR. SHIBASHISH MUKHERJEE 

180  MTECH/PED/2021/0027 
MR. SANNIDHI KESAVA VENKATA 
DURGA SATYA SAI KRISHNA 

181  MTECH/PED/2021/0468  MR. SAROJ CHINA 

182  MTECH/PED/2021/0378  MR. RAVI KETAN 

183  MTECH/PED/2021/0372  MR. SONU KUMAR 

184  MTECH/PED/2021/0123  MR. VISHAL DINESH GOLLA 

185  MTECH/PED/2021/0063  MR. SUBHRANIL ROY 

186  MTECH/PED/2021/0213  MR. HARSH DESHWAL 

187  MTECH/PED/2021/0077  MR. MOHIT SHARMA 

188  MTECH/PED/2021/0255  MS. AAYUSHI BANSAL 

189  MTECH/PED/2021/0093  MR. ADARSH VERMA 



 

190  MTECH/PED/2021/0075  MR. UPPADA JAGADEESH 

191  MTECH/PED/2021/0259  MR. SAHBIR KUMAR 

192  MTECH/PED/2021/0494  MR. AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL 

193  MTECH/PED/2021/0138  MR. BOREDDY PEDDI REDDY 

194  MTECH/PED/2021/0413  MR. UJJAL BANIK 

195  MTECH/PED/2021/0082  MR. AVISEKH PAL 

196  MTECH/PED/2021/0288  MR. UJJAL CHATTERJEE 

197  MTECH/PED/2021/0675  MR. LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN R 

198  MTECH/PED/2021/0150  MR. KRISHNA KANT SAHU 

199  MTECH/PED/2021/0278  MR. AVADHESH KUMAR VERMA 

200  MTECH/PED/2021/0382  MR. AKHILESH KANTHIRAM MEHAR 

201  MTECH/PED/2021/0045  MR. ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE 

202  MTECH/PED/2021/0053  MR. SOUMYA RANJAN KUNDU 

203  MTECH/PED/2021/0058  MR. RAHUL DINDA 

204  MTECH/PED/2021/0318  MR. ANKIT JAISWAL 

205  MTECH/PED/2021/0475  MS. SANGEETA KUMARI 

206  MTECH/PED/2021/0606  MR. ALOK KUMAR 

207  MTECH/PED/2021/0119  MR. KULDEEP KUMAR 

208  MTECH/PED/2021/0430  MR. SOURAV BANERJEE 

209  MTECH/PED/2021/0578  MR. NIKHIL M VARGHESE 

210  MTECH/PED/2021/0454  MR. MOHD ISHAAN KHAN 

211  MTECH/PED/2021/0367  MR. SOURAV BANERJEE 

212  MTECH/PED/2021/0572  MR. VISHAL GUPTA 

213  MTECH/PED/2021/0217  MR. ROUNAK NAYEK 

214  MTECH/PED/2021/0613  MR. ROHIT KUMAR SHAH 

215  MTECH/PED/2021/0241  MR. KONDRA RAKESH 



 

216  MTECH/PED/2021/0575  MR. KRUNAL DHANJIBHAI BOTADARA 

217  MTECH/PED/2021/0687  MR. MAYUR KHODE 

218  MTECH/PED/2021/0386  MR. ADARSH KUMAR JENA 

219  MTECH/PED/2021/0645  MR. BOTTA VENKATESWARA RAO 

220  MTECH/PED/2021/0061 
MR. SAURABH SHASHIKANT 
VAISHKIYAR 

221  MTECH/PED/2021/0672  MR. SAIBHARATH REDDY YARTHA 

222  MTECH/PED/2021/0358  MR. GADGE ABHINAV NARAYAN 

223  MTECH/PED/2021/0517  MR. AVINASH V S N BHAMIDIPATI 

224  MTECH/PED/2021/0106  MR. SHAILENDRA KARKI 

225  MTECH/PED/2021/0178  MR. PRASANNA KUMAR R 

226  MTECH/PED/2021/0307  MR. MOHAK KULSHRESTHA 

227  MTECH/PED/2021/0628  MS. ANJALI SAO 

228  MTECH/PED/2021/0544  MS. KUMARI WASTAVIKTA 

229  MTECH/PED/2021/0425 
MR. KODURU SREE VENKATESWARA 
RAO 

230  MTECH/PED/2021/0040  MR. VISHAL KUMAR VERMA 

231  MTECH/PED/2021/0174  MS. NIDHI SUMAN 

232  MTECH/PED/2021/0590  MR. PAYAL PRIYA 

233  MTECH/PED/2021/0573  MR. ASHISH TEJBAHADUR YADAV 

234  MTECH/PED/2021/0669  MR. AJEET SINGH 

235  MTECH/PED/2021/0434  MR. THUMU GOWTHAM REDDY 

236  MTECH/PED/2021/0210  MR. SAURAV KUMAR MISHRA 

237  MTECH/PED/2021/0264  MS. SUNITA NANDA 

238  MTECH/PED/2021/0352  MR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAHAMAN 

239  MTECH/PED/2021/0157  MR. ADITYA KUNDU 

240  MTECH/PED/2021/0617  MR. RAHUL KUMAR SAHU 



 

241  MTECH/PED/2021/0095  MR. VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 

242  MTECH/PED/2021/0580  MR. ARNAB CHHATAIT 

243  MTECH/PED/2021/0083  MS. BHAWNA GUPTA 

244  MTECH/PED/2021/0659  MR. KOLGE AKASHBHAI DURGABHAI 

245  MTECH/PED/2021/0251  MR. ABHIJIT KESHRI 

246  MTECH/PED/2021/0438  MR. RITESH UPADHYAY 

247  MTECH/PED/2021/0341  MS. GONNA GOWTHAMI 

248  MTECH/PED/2021/0195  MR. BHARATH T 

249  MTECH/PED/2021/0159  MR. PODETI SAI KUMAR 

250  MTECH/PED/2021/0338  MR. ROHIT SINGH 

251  MTECH/PED/2021/0222  MR. KIRTAGYA 

252  MTECH/PED/2021/0486  MR. SANDEEP KUMAR SAHOO 

253  MTECH/PED/2021/0472  MR. ALBIN JOY 

254  MTECH/PED/2021/0035  MR. JOYDEB SAHA 

255  MTECH/PED/2021/0090  MS. TEJA GINJALA 

256  MTECH/ECE/2021/0522  MR. PANKAJ KUMAR 

257  MTECH/PED/2021/0287  MR. ROHAN SIKDAR 

258  MTECH/PED/2021/0647  MR. KUMAR ATUL 

259  MTECH/PED/2021/0085  MR. SOHAIL AHMED SIDDIQUI 

260  MTECH/PED/2021/0108  MR. SAYAN DAS 

261  MTECH/PED/2021/0198  MR. TEJASWI KUMAR VERMA 

262  MTECH/PED/2021/0347  MS. SHRUTI GUPTA 

263  MTECH/PED/2021/0678  MR. VIKRAM REDDY ETTAM 

264  MTECH/PED/2021/0551  MR. PUSHKAR KUMAR 

265  MTECH/PED/2021/0554  MR. SHIVA BIND 

266  MTECH/PED/2021/0400  MR. ANKUR KUMAR JAISWAL 



 

267  MTECH/PED/2021/0488  MR. UDIT PATEL 

268  MTECH/PED/2021/0202  MR. NIRABHRA PANDEY 

269  MTECH/PED/2021/0005  MR. SIDDHARTH THAKUR 

270  MTECH/PED/2021/0305  MR. UJJWAL KUMAR SINGH 

271  MTECH/PED/2021/0097  MR. NK VAISHNAV 

272  MTECH/PED/2021/0698  MR. SUYASH AGRAWAL 

273  MTECH/PED/2021/0450  MR. PRASHANT KUMAR 

274  MTECH/PED/2021/0497  MS. JAPA ASRITHA REDDY 

275  MTECH/PED/2021/0596  MR. ADIL SHAMIM 

276  MTECH/PED/2021/0078  MR. SUHRIT KUMAR PAKHIRA 

277  MTECH/PED/2021/0319  MR. PUPUL KUMAR DALBEHERA 

278  MTECH/PED/2021/0221  MS. VAISHNAVI CHOUKSEY 

279  MTECH/PED/2021/0512  MR. SAURAV KUMAR SINHA 

280  MTECH/PED/2021/0315  MR. RICHA CHAURASIA 

281  MTECH/PED/2021/0209  MR. KRUNAL KANYO BADLANI 

282  MTECH/PED/2021/0158  MR. ANURAG TRIPATHI 

283  MTECH/PED/2021/0116  MR. SAURAV MAMGAIN 

284  MTECH/PED/2021/0540  MR. VAIBHAV DWIVEDI 

285  MTECH/PED/2021/0104  MR. ANOOP KUMAR MANDAL 

286  MTECH/PED/2021/0281  MR. RUCHIKA SINGH 

287  MTECH/PED/2021/0654  MR. SATYAM TIWARI 

288  MTECH/PED/2021/0294  MR. VISHWAJIT KUMAR 

289  MTECH/PED/2021/0529  MR. ATIB ALI 

290  MTECH/PED/2021/0466  MR. SHIVAM GURJAR 

291  MTECH/PED/2021/0331  MS. YASHVI 

292  MTECH/PED/2021/0096  MS. RANJANA CHOUDHARY 



 

293  MTECH/PED/2021/0135  MR. AKHOURI PRATEEK SINHA 

294  MTECH/PED/2021/0418  MR. BILLU KUMAR 

295  MTECH/PED/2021/0594  MR. KUNAL KAUSHALPRASAD BOPATE 

296  MTECH/PED/2021/0405  MR. PITTU HANUSH 

297  MTECH/PED/2021/0356  MR. SALADI SRUJAN 

298  MTECH/PED/2021/0231  MR. PENDEM SHIVA NAGARAJU 

299  MTECH/PED/2021/0270  MR. KEJELA SAI KRISHNA 

300  MTECH/PED/2021/0712  MR. NALLAGORLA GANGADHAR 

301  MTECH/PED/2021/0041  MR. PRANAY MAJUMDER 

302  MTECH/PED/2021/0550  MR. THORAT SHUBHAM ANIL 

303  MTECH/PED/2021/0194  MR. BIMALENDU SWAIN 

EWS CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/PED/2021/0491  MR. RITESH GUPTA 

2  MTECH/PED/2021/0729  MR. AMAN NIGAM 

3  MTECH/PED/2021/0714  MR. SUMIT KUMAR MONDAL 

4  MTECH/PED/2021/0635  MR. KATTAMURI VENUSEKHAR 

5  MTECH/PED/2021/0395  MR. SATYA SAMPATH KUMAR JAYATI 

6  MTECH/PED/2021/0265  MR. SAROBAR ROY 

7  MTECH/PED/2021/0320  MR. MUKESH KUMAR JHA 

8  MTECH/PED/2021/0124  MR. GNANA SAI MAKAM 

9  MTECH/PED/2021/0629  MR. SANJIT KUMAR 

10  MTECH/PED/2021/0426  MR. ANKIT SINGH 

11  MTECH/PED/2021/0017  MS. NADELLA BHARGAVI LAKSHMI 

12  MTECH/PED/2021/0490  MR. SHAKTI SINGH 

13  MTECH/PED/2021/0389  MR. RISHU KUMAR 

14  MTECH/PED/2021/0619  MR. VEGESNA JAYA SAMEER VARMA 



 

15  MTECH/PED/2021/0299  MR. HIMANSHU PATHAK 

16  MTECH/PED/2021/0447  MR. RAHUL KUMAR 

17  MTECH/PED/2021/0717  MR. GAURAV SENGAR 

18  MTECH/PED/2021/0661  MR. SAKET 

19  MTECH/PED/2021/0607  MS. SONIYA BANSAL 

20  MTECH/PED/2021/0131 
MR. SAI SAMPATH KUMAR REDDY 
CHINTALAPUDI 

21  MTECH/PED/2021/0205  MR. SHANKHA PRAMANICK 

22  MTECH/PED/2021/0448  MR. VIVEK KUMAR LATA 

23  MTECH/PED/2021/0044  MR. BIKASHA KANTI NAYAK 

24  MTECH/PED/2021/0028 
MR. GODABA VENKATA RADHA 
KRISHNA 

25  MTECH/PED/2021/0446  MR. RAHUL KUMAR 

26  MTECH/PED/2021/0373  MS. RUPAL PANDA 

27  MTECH/PED/2021/0295  MR. LAVANYA NIDHI MISHRA 

28  MTECH/PED/2021/0027 
MR. SANNIDHI KESAVA VENKATA 
DURGA SATYA SAI KRISHNA 

29  MTECH/PED/2021/0468  MR. SAROJ CHINA 

30  MTECH/PED/2021/0255  MS. AAYUSHI BANSAL 

31  MTECH/PED/2021/0288  MR. UJJAL CHATTERJEE 

32  MTECH/PED/2021/0590  MR. PAYAL PRIYA 

33  MTECH/PED/2021/0438  MR. RITESH UPADHYAY 

34  MTECH/PED/2021/0347  MS. SHRUTI GUPTA 

35  MTECH/PED/2021/0678  MR. VIKRAM REDDY ETTAM 

36  MTECH/PED/2021/0078  MR. SUHRIT KUMAR PAKHIRA 

37  MTECH/PED/2021/0654  MR. SATYAM TIWARI 

38  MTECH/PED/2021/0294  MR. VISHWAJIT KUMAR 

39  MTECH/PED/2021/0529  MR. ATIB ALI 

40  MTECH/PED/2021/0418  MR. BILLU KUMAR 



 

OBC CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/PED/2021/0553  MR. ASHUTOSH YADAV 

2  MTECH/PED/2021/0415  MR. TARKESHWAR CHAUHAN 

3  MTECH/PED/2021/0105  MR. ABHIJEET ANAND 

4  MTECH/PED/2021/0603  MR. ROSHAN SAHU 

5  MTECH/PED/2021/0648  MS. SHIVANGI GUPTA 

6  MTECH/PED/2021/0478  MR. PRATIUSH ANAND 

7  MTECH/PED/2021/0520  MR. SAJEEV C 

8  MTECH/PED/2021/0721  MR. RAJU KUMAR GUPTA 

9  MTECH/PED/2021/0145  MR. AVINASH SINGH 

10  MTECH/PED/2021/0584 
MR. SWAPNIL UMASHANKAR 
SONEWANE 

11  MTECH/PED/2021/0663  MR. KONDAGUDURU UDAY KUMAR 

12  MTECH/PED/2021/0423  MR. KAMAL KISHORE 

13  MTECH/PED/2021/0091  MR. NAVNEET KUMAR 

14  MTECH/PED/2021/0359  MS. POOJA JAISWAL 

15  MTECH/PED/2021/0668  MR. SUMIT KUMAR 

16  MTECH/PED/2021/0581  MR. AKULA SATHVICK 

17  MTECH/PED/2021/0610  MR. SWAPNIL KUMAR 

18  MTECH/PED/2021/0420 
MS. MEGHA CHIRAYIL KEERTHI 
KUMAR 

19  MTECH/PED/2021/0473  MR. J SYDEESH YADAV 

20  MTECH/PED/2021/0117 
MR. SANKATHALA VENKATESWARA 
MAHATHI 

21  MTECH/PED/2021/0474  MS. VANDANA SINGH 

22  MTECH/PED/2021/0467  MR. AMIT KISHORE 

23  MTECH/PED/2021/0638  MR. SIDDHESH RAMDAS MAKODE 

24  MTECH/PED/2021/0723  MS. SINGABATTU SPANDANA 

25  MTECH/PED/2021/0571  MR. ROHIT KUMAR 



 

26  MTECH/PED/2021/0637  MR. HIMANSHU JAISWAL 

27  MTECH/PED/2021/0125  MR. AMIT VARMA 

28  MTECH/PED/2021/0641 
MR. VADISELA DAVID DEENANAND 
RAJA 

29  MTECH/PED/2021/0339  MR. DEVAN KUMAR 

30  MTECH/PED/2021/0043  MR. PRASHANT SHARMA 

31  MTECH/PED/2021/0666  MR. KHEMANT GALGAT 

32  MTECH/PED/2021/0062  MR. ASHWANI KUMAR MAURYA 

33  MTECH/PED/2021/0587  MR. MAHENDRA BORDIYA 

34  MTECH/PED/2021/0253  MR. GODISHALA ROHITH 

35  MTECH/PED/2021/0211 
MR. RATHOD KAUSHALKUMAR 
BHARATBHAI 

36  MTECH/PED/2021/0547  MR. SURYANSH SINGH PAL 

37  MTECH/PED/2021/0492  MR. PRATYUSH KUMAR PANKAJ 

38  MTECH/PSE/2021/0424  MR. KANCHU MADHAVI 

39  MTECH/PED/2021/0640  MR. ANSHIT YADAV 

40  MTECH/PED/2021/0252  MR. RAJ ANAND 

41  MTECH/PED/2021/0187  MR. PRAVEEN NATH 

42  MTECH/PED/2021/0600  MR. MUNNA KUMAR SINGH 

43  MTECH/PED/2021/0180  MR. ASHOK BENIWAL 

44  MTECH/PED/2021/0070  MR. NIHAR RANJAN SEN 

45  MTECH/PED/2021/0449  MR. BIPIN KUMAR YADAV 

46  MTECH/PED/2021/0354  MR. P BHASKAR RAO 

47  MTECH/PED/2021/0561  MR. SUMIT HALWA 

48  MTECH/PED/2021/0344  MR. SAI CHANDU KADUPU 

49  MTECH/PED/2021/0357  MS. SIMRAN GIRI 

50  MTECH/PED/2021/0432  MS. DIPTY CHANDRAKAR 

51  MTECH/PED/2021/0462  MR. PILLI KALYAN KUMAR 



 

52  MTECH/PSE/2021/0120  MR. LOV KUMAR SINGH 

53  MTECH/PED/2021/0378  MR. RAVI KETAN 

54  MTECH/PED/2021/0372  MR. SONU KUMAR 

55  MTECH/PED/2021/0123  MR. VISHAL DINESH GOLLA 

56  MTECH/PED/2021/0093  MR. ADARSH VERMA 

57  MTECH/PED/2021/0075  MR. UPPADA JAGADEESH 

58  MTECH/PED/2021/0259  MR. SAHBIR KUMAR 

59  MTECH/PED/2021/0150  MR. KRISHNA KANT SAHU 

60  MTECH/PED/2021/0278  MR. AVADHESH KUMAR VERMA 

61  MTECH/PED/2021/0382  MR. AKHILESH KANTHIRAM MEHAR 

62  MTECH/PED/2021/0475  MS. SANGEETA KUMARI 

63  MTECH/PED/2021/0606  MR. ALOK KUMAR 

64  MTECH/PED/2021/0119  MR. KULDEEP KUMAR 

65  MTECH/PED/2021/0613  MR. ROHIT KUMAR SHAH 

66  MTECH/PED/2021/0575  MR. KRUNAL DHANJIBHAI BOTADARA 

67  MTECH/PED/2021/0687  MR. MAYUR KHODE 

68  MTECH/PED/2021/0386  MR. ADARSH KUMAR JENA 

69  MTECH/PED/2021/0645  MR. BOTTA VENKATESWARA RAO 

70  MTECH/PED/2021/0040  MR. VISHAL KUMAR VERMA 

71  MTECH/PED/2021/0573  MR. ASHISH TEJBAHADUR YADAV 

72  MTECH/PED/2021/0669  MR. AJEET SINGH 

73  MTECH/PED/2021/0341  MS. GONNA GOWTHAMI 

74  MTECH/PED/2021/0195  MR. BHARATH T 

75  MTECH/PED/2021/0159  MR. PODETI SAI KUMAR 

76  MTECH/PED/2021/0338  MR. ROHIT SINGH 

77  MTECH/PED/2021/0222  MR. KIRTAGYA 



 

78  MTECH/PED/2021/0486  MR. SANDEEP KUMAR SAHOO 

79  MTECH/PED/2021/0551  MR. PUSHKAR KUMAR 

80  MTECH/PED/2021/0554  MR. SHIVA BIND 

81  MTECH/PED/2021/0400  MR. ANKUR KUMAR JAISWAL 

82  MTECH/PED/2021/0488  MR. UDIT PATEL 

83  MTECH/PED/2021/0319  MR. PUPUL KUMAR DALBEHERA 

84  MTECH/PED/2021/0221  MS. VAISHNAVI CHOUKSEY 

85  MTECH/PED/2021/0512  MR. SAURAV KUMAR SINHA 

86  MTECH/PED/2021/0315  MR. RICHA CHAURASIA 

87  MTECH/PED/2021/0466  MR. SHIVAM GURJAR 

88  MTECH/PED/2021/0594  MR. KUNAL KAUSHALPRASAD BOPATE 

89  MTECH/PED/2021/0405  MR. PITTU HANUSH 

90  MTECH/PED/2021/0231  MR. PENDEM SHIVA NAGARAJU 

91  MTECH/PED/2021/0270  MR. KEJELA SAI KRISHNA 

92  MTECH/PED/2021/0712  MR. NALLAGORLA GANGADHAR 

93  MTECH/PED/2021/0130  MS. KASHISH KUMARI 

94  MTECH/PED/2021/0522  MR. NITISH KUMAR 

95  MTECH/PED/2021/0236  MS. SUMA VARSHITHA DIKONDA 

96  MTECH/PED/2021/0336  MS. SURABHI SHARMA 

97  MTECH/PED/2021/0220  MS. PUJA GUPTA 

98  MTECH/PED/2021/0038 
MR. BRAHMARAPU S V 
HARSHAVARDHANA HEMANTH 

99  MTECH/PED/2021/0558  MR. RINTU GHOSH 

100  MTECH/PED/2021/0148  MR. NIKHIL KALER 

101  MTECH/PED/2021/0216  MR. DASARI GOPIKRISHNA 

102  MTECH/PED/2021/0031  MR. SHREYANSH CHOUHAN 

103  MTECH/PED/2021/0292  MR. PRAKHAR VIJAY GUPTA 



 

104  MTECH/PED/2021/0003  MR. ANKIT SINGHAL 

105  MTECH/PED/2021/0404  MS. MEGHA CHANDRAKAR 

106  MTECH/PED/2021/0579  MR. SAURABH KUMAR 

107  MTECH/PED/2021/0032  MR. SUJEET KUMAR YADAV 

108  MTECH/PED/2021/0039  MR. TABREJ ALAM 

109  MTECH/PED/2021/0667 
MR. RATHAUR AKASH 
RAVINDRASINGH 

110  MTECH/PED/2021/0513  MR. PRAFULL 

111  MTECH/PED/2021/0514 
MR. VEMPULURU VENKATA POORNA 
SEKHAR 

112  MTECH/PED/2021/0306  MR. RAHUL KUMAR 

113  MTECH/PED/2021/0525  MS. NIKHITHA ADDAGATLA 

114  MTECH/PED/2021/0301  MR. PALKESH PRAJAPATI 

115  MTECH/PED/2021/0730  MR. Y HARSHA VARDHAN SRI SAI 

116  MTECH/PED/2021/0384  MR. MONISH ANSARI 

117  MTECH/PED/2021/0592  MR. ARJUN MANDAVKAR 

118  MTECH/PED/2021/0165  MS. SRISHTY SONI 

119  MTECH/PED/2021/0334  MR. SHAIK ABDUL GAFFUR 

120  MTECH/PED/2021/0271  MR. MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 

121  MTECH/PED/2021/0680  MR. KUNAL ANAND 

122  MTECH/PED/2021/0348  MR. BITOPAN NATH 

123  MTECH/PED/2021/0140  MR. RAJESH KUMAR 

124  MTECH/PED/2021/0660  MS. JINKA NAGA SAI GOWRI 

125  MTECH/PED/2021/0500  MS. ASMITA KUMARI 

126  MTECH/PED/2021/0200  MR. MORA VAMSHI KRISHNA 

127  MTECH/PED/2021/0330  MR. SUBASISH PAUL 

128  MTECH/PED/2021/0311  MR. VIKAS YADAV 

129  MTECH/PED/2021/0724  MR. SURAJ RAJESHWAR BHUTE 



 

130  MTECH/PED/2021/0309 
MS. SM LAKSHMI SARVANI 
GUNTUBOYINA 

131  MTECH/PED/2021/0531  MR. ANUPAM KUMARI 

SC CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/PED/2021/0725  MR. ARUN GORAKH 

2  MTECH/PED/2021/0241  MR. KONDRA RAKESH 

3  MTECH/PED/2021/0356  MR. SALADI SRUJAN 

4  MTECH/PED/2021/0118  MR. SIBA PRASAD KHATUA 

5  MTECH/PED/2021/0393  MR. SABUJ BISWAS 

6  MTECH/PED/2021/0421  MR. GIRRAJ RAIGAR 

7  MTECH/PED/2021/0172  MS. SUBHASREE MONDAL 

8  MTECH/PED/2021/0684  MR. PRASHANT KANNOJIA 

9  MTECH/PED/2021/0407  MR. SHUBHAM MANDVE 

10  MTECH/PED/2021/0073  MR. MAHESH 

11  MTECH/PED/2021/0365  MR. GAGAN KUMAR 

12  MTECH/PED/2021/0059  MR. DEBASHIS MONDAL 

13  MTECH/PED/2021/0388  MR. PERUMALLA RITHIN VAMSHI 

14  MTECH/PED/2021/0280  MS. CHELLI DIVYA SAI 

15  MTECH/PED/2021/0223  MR. SUMIT KUMAR 

16  MTECH/PED/2021/0392  MS. KAJAL RANI 

17  MTECH/PED/2021/0254  MR. ARNAB BRATA PODDAR 

18  MTECH/PED/2021/0538  MR. VIKAS CHOUHAN 

19  MTECH/PED/2021/0711  MR. JAGDISH CHUNILAL THAKUR 

20  MTECH/PED/2021/0552  MR. SHUBHAM RAO 

21  MTECH/PED/2021/0626  MR. BIKRAM MONDAL 

22  MTECH/PED/2021/0224  MS. JAKKALA JUHIKA SREE BHARATHI 

23  MTECH/PED/2021/0267  MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 



 

24  MTECH/PED/2021/0335  MR. SONU KUMAR 

25  MTECH/PED/2021/0455  MR. KUNDAN MANOHAR SHAHARE 

26  MTECH/PED/2021/0310  MS. NAMRATA SINGH 

27  MTECH/PED/2021/0298  MR. VUNDETI PRASANNA RAO 

28  MTECH/PED/2021/0239  MR. PRAJEETH BABU KODRU 

29  MTECH/PED/2021/0149  MR. NITIN MUKESH 

30  MTECH/PED/2021/0173  MR. AJAY KUMAR 

31  MTECH/PED/2021/0197  MR. GAURAV KUMAR GAUTAM 

32  MTECH/PED/2021/0103  MR. JITENDRA DOHARE 

33  MTECH/PED/2021/0657  MR. KAMAL KANT 

34  MTECH/PED/2021/0563  MR. BAPUJI BEHERA 

35  MTECH/PED/2021/0286  MR. PANKAJ KUMAR 

36  MTECH/PED/2021/0160  MS. HARSHA 

37  MTECH/PED/2021/0697  MR. MOHIT CHANDAN MAHANANDA 

38  MTECH/PED/2021/0263  MR. SIVA SHANKAR M R 

39  MTECH/PED/2021/0142  MR. UDDHABA BARIK 

40  MTECH/PED/2021/0679  MR. GUNTHANALA SUDHA VISHNU 

41  MTECH/PED/2021/0406  MR. VIVEK PRATAP SINGH 

42  MTECH/PED/2021/0321  MS. SNEHARIKA DAS 

ST CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/PED/2021/0109  MR. JAGDISH SINGH RAJ 

2  MTECH/PED/2021/0482  MR. BANAVATHU HANUMA NAIK 

3  MTECH/PED/2021/0718  MR. ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA 

 
 

																																																														 	 	 	 Sd/‐	
         Dean	(Academic	Affairs)	


